
開催日:令和02年09月04日

順位 氏　　名 OUT IN GR HDCP NET 特賞 順位 氏　　名 OUT IN GR HDCP NET 特賞 順位 氏　　名 OUT IN GR HDCP NET 特賞

優勝 小野　美保子 35 43 78 9.6 68.4 51 中瀬　芳美 41 46 87 12.0 75.0 101 佐藤　裕実 45 47 92 12.0 80.0

2 松島　和久 41 39 80 10.8 69.2 DC１８ 52 島中　明彦 43 42 85 9.6 75.4 102 斉藤　薫 49 49 98 18.0 80.0

3 中村　満義 46 50 96 26.4 69.6 53 吉田　松男 42 43 85 9.6 75.4 103 中西　安時 45 53 98 18.0 80.0

4 乙守　みえ子 39 38 77 7.2 69.8 54 坂井　真由美 42 43 85 9.6 75.4 104 福島　隆美 53 50 103 22.8 80.2

5 谷口　充伸 41 46 87 16.8 70.2 55 堀之内　憲一 46 45 91 15.6 75.4 105 李　イウ 52 50 102 21.6 80.4

6 平川　末雄 36 36 72 1.2 70.8 56 山村　正宏 43 48 91 15.6 75.4 106 山下　桂子 46 51 97 15.6 81.4 ＤＣ６

7 松浦　平 44 46 90 19.2 70.8 57 杉浦　亨 46 51 97 21.6 75.4 107 立元　晃 50 51 101 19.2 81.8 ＤＣ６

8 吉良　賢一 47 47 94 22.8 71.2 58 大坪　輝彦 51 44 95 19.2 75.8 108 中村　修三 57 48 105 22.8 82.2

9 山根　義人 41 40 81 9.6 71.4 59 田中　実 44 45 89 13.2 75.8 109 中村　歓子 57 60 117 34.8 82.2

10 日高　昇 39 40 79 7.2 71.8 NP15・DC１８ 60 枇杷　光英 57 56 113 37.2 75.8 110 富尾　建一 50 48 98 15.6 82.4

11 佐藤　明 46 44 90 18.0 72.0 61 野田　裕樹 55 58 113 37.2 75.8 111 岩切　秀寿 54 50 104 21.6 82.4

12 山内　茂義 45 45 90 18.0 72.0 62 山田　倫康 42 40 82 6.0 76.0 112 後藤　浩介 58 58 116 33.6 82.4

13 出水　学 39 38 77 4.8 72.2 63 落合　講一 45 49 94 18.0 76.0 NP１５ 113 原田　美代 57 56 113 30.0 83.0

14 大山　博美 46 49 95 22.8 72.2 64 松浦　哲士 45 49 94 18.0 76.0 114 古川　幸成 61 56 117 33.6 83.4

15 安藤　定美 57 50 107 34.8 72.2 65 木下　栄子 49 44 93 16.8 76.2 BB 水間　千賀子 72 75 147 63.6 83.4

16 菊山　武信 49 45 94 21.6 72.4 66 天目石　暁 42 45 87 10.8 76.2 BM 間　雅裕 48 50 98 14.4 83.6

17 矢野　直幸 41 40 81 8.4 72.6 67 平原　賢二 40 47 87 10.8 76.2 回数賞

18 新西　巧一 41 40 81 8.4 72.6 68 臼杵　博文 47 39 86 9.6 76.4

19 坂本　尊紀 45 42 87 14.4 72.6 69 丸山　畠理子 50 42 92 15.6 76.4

20 小田　義洋 37 36 73 0.0 73.0 70 釈迦郡　誠二 47 51 98 21.6 76.4

21 髙木　徳行 40 45 85 12.0 73.0 71 鈴木　啓士 48 56 104 27.6 76.4

22 秋山　雅広 47 50 97 24.0 73.0 72 田村　藤男 45 45 90 13.2 76.8

23 荒木　教弘 42 42 84 10.8 73.2 73 山田　美知男 51 45 96 19.2 76.8

24 中武　英守 42 41 83 9.6 73.4 74 松田　和憲 44 46 90 13.2 76.8

25 黒木　勝博 41 42 83 9.6 73.4 75 三好　亨二 43 47 90 13.2 76.8

26 渡会　一基 42 47 89 15.6 73.4 76 綾部　誠 48 48 96 19.2 76.8

27 川越　憲生 48 47 95 21.6 73.4 77 平原　紘文 43 46 89 12.0 77.0

28 福永　一郎 41 41 82 8.4 73.6 78 岡山　京子 47 54 101 24.0 77.0

29 重永　英治 40 42 82 8.4 73.6 79 山内　幸敏 41 41 82 4.8 77.2

30 多田　雅弘 44 37 81 7.2 73.8 80 上久保　一海 43 45 88 10.8 77.2

31 上野　徹廣 39 42 81 7.2 73.8 81 原口　正昭 49 45 94 16.8 77.2

32 佐々木　照代 44 43 87 13.2 73.8 82 和田　勝利 51 49 100 22.8 77.2

33 木下　和男 42 38 80 6.0 74.0 83 中村　秀志 43 44 87 9.6 77.4

34 大野　道男 48 44 92 18.0 74.0 84 棈松　秋夫 53 52 105 27.6 77.4

35 大山　健二 42 44 86 12.0 74.0 85 山下　宏之 49 49 98 20.4 77.6

36 安藤　次男 48 50 98 24.0 74.0 86 山本　昌直 49 54 103 25.2 77.8

37 鶴田　壽 43 42 85 10.8 74.2 87 浜砂　裕子 52 50 102 24.0 78.0

38 楠本　浩美 47 44 91 16.8 74.2 88 谷澤　宏明 45 57 102 24.0 78.0

39 山田　智恵美 41 50 91 16.8 74.2 89 野口　髙輝 45 44 89 10.8 78.2

40 日高　伸一 39 39 78 3.6 74.4 90 青木　京子 50 50 100 21.6 78.4

41 米田　修 42 42 84 9.6 74.4 91 植村　敏子 46 47 93 14.4 78.6

42 赤木　江梨子 51 45 96 21.6 74.4 NP４ 92 小野　奈緒美 52 47 99 20.4 78.6

43 石川　廣道 54 48 102 27.6 74.4 93 高野　成子 49 50 99 20.4 78.6

44 佐師　正教 54 48 102 27.6 74.4 94 城下　英志 43 50 93 14.4 78.6 当日賞

45 丸山　竜二 47 42 89 14.4 74.6 95 矢野　克己 55 43 98 19.2 78.8

46 小田　浩数 45 44 89 14.4 74.6 96 秋山　浩子 56 53 109 30.0 79.0

47 泉　末高 45 44 89 14.4 74.6 NP４ 97 青木　博 52 50 102 22.8 79.2

48 矢野　徳代 49 52 101 26.4 74.6 98 河野　剛 47 47 94 14.4 79.6

49 府本　弘 36 40 76 1.2 74.8 99 諸岩　健治 53 47 100 20.4 79.6

50 原田　健利 48 45 93 18.0 75.0 100 上久保　信子 54 51 105 25.2 79.8
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順位 団体NET OUT IN GRS HDCP NET 備考

優勝 乙守・小野ペア 138.2
小野　美保子 35 43 78 9.6 68.4
乙守　みえ子 39 38 77 7.2 69.8

準優 出水・佐々木ペア 146.0
出水　学 39 38 77 4.8 72.2
佐々木　照代 44 43 87 13.2 73.8

3 大山・大山ペア 146.2
大山　博美 46 49 95 22.8 72.2
大山　健二 42 44 86 12.0 74.0

4 菊山・矢野ペア 147.0
菊山　武信 49 45 94 21.6 72.4
矢野　徳代 49 52 101 26.4 74.6

5 大野・赤木ペア 148.4
大野　道男 48 44 92 18.0 74.0
赤木　江梨子 51 45 96 21.6 74.4

6 木下・木下ペア 150.2
木下　和男 42 38 80 6.0 74.0
木下　栄子 49 44 93 16.8 76.2

7 山田・山田ペア 150.2
山田　智恵美 41 50 91 16.8 74.2
山田　倫康 42 40 82 6.0 76.0

8 丸山・丸山ペア 151.0
丸山　竜二 47 42 89 14.4 74.6
丸山　畠理子 50 42 92 15.6 76.4

9 秋山・秋山ペア 152.0
秋山　雅広 47 50 97 24.0 73.0
秋山　浩子 56 53 109 30.0 79.0

10 坂井・浜砂ペア 153.4
坂井　真由美 42 43 85 9.6 75.4
浜砂　裕子 52 50 102 24.0 78.0

11 綾部・小野ペア 155.4
綾部　誠 48 48 96 19.2 76.8
小野　奈緒美 52 47 99 20.4 78.6

12 高野・岡山ペア 155.6
岡山　京子 47 54 101 24.0 77.0
高野　成子 49 50 99 20.4 78.6

13 上久保・上久保ペア 157.0
上久保　一海 43 45 88 10.8 77.2
上久保　信子 54 51 105 25.2 79.8

14 青木・青木ペア 157.6
青木　京子 50 50 100 21.6 78.4
青木　博 52 50 102 22.8 79.2

15 原田・原田ペア 158.0
原田　健利 48 45 93 18.0 75.0
原田　美代 57 56 113 30.0 83.0
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